Notes

Former Bubble Mochi
location

Mobile dog grooming

Former Don Pollo
location

Change in ownership

Change in ownership

LOCNO

LOC STREET
155 MAPLE AVE W #B

113 MARKET SQ NW
1201 DRAKE ST SW

305 MAPLE AVE W

146 MAPLE AVE W

144 CHURCH ST NW
117 CHURCH ST NW
360 MAPLE AVE W
450 MAPLE AVE E
605 BIRCH ST SW

410 MAPLE AVE W #4
601 GLYNDON ST SE
112 PLEASANT ST NW

DBA
PANDA DUMPLING

POLISED PUPS LLC
NOMIC PRECISION
LABELLE MD ESTHETICS
CUCO’S PERUVIAN

ACUPOINT WELLNESS CLINIC
ALLURE NAIL SPA

WANG LU

FAIRFAX BRIDAL THRIFT BOUTIQUE
DSQ LLC

SJ COUNSELING CONNECTIONS
OBERMANN SCITECH LLC

LEON LTL LLC

BUS START DATE Home-base LIC TEXT5 (LIC 1)

01/01/2025

01/25/2025 HOME
01/01/2025 HOME
01/01/2025
01/15/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/13/2025
01/21/2025 HOME
01/01/2025
01/30/2025 HOME
01/01/2025 HOME

RESTAURANT

GROOMING SERVICE
GUNSMITH SERVICE

INTERNAL MEDICINE / MEDICAL - AESTHETIC & COSMETIC

RESTAURANT

ACUPUNCTURE
NAIL TECHNICIAN
RENTAL BY OWNER
SALES - CLOTHING
CONSULTANT
PSYCHOTHERAPIST
CONSULTANT
INTERIOR DESIGN
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